Race Date
June 29, 2019
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Will Gates

Alix Freeman

Jim Hall

Josh Thurman
Chris Gardner
Todd Caldwell
Michael Yates
MELINDA SPIVA
Jonathan Edwards
Anthony Cavallucci
Erik Swanson
Andrey Prokopenko
Horacio Blanco
Martin Bailey
Steve Cole

Anton Umansky
Steve Dittner
Robert Lewis
Michael Barto
Ronnie Manis
Christopher Wells
Peter Flanagan
Bradley Grindstaff
Jeff Hollander
Billy Madore
David Hinkle
Marsha Morton
Nathaniel Shelso
Richard Peters
Sofie Bell

Jessica Cyphers
David Hartman
Jesse McBrayer

Bib No  AG Place
36 1:M Opn
46 2:M Opn
29 3:M Opn
63 1:M 35-39
137 1:M 30-34
172 1:M Mtr
49 1:M 55-59
136 1:F Opn
26 2:M 30-34
190 1:M 45-49
182 3:M 30-34
61 2:M 35-39
35 1:M 40-44
178 1:M 60-64
70 1:M 50-54
151 2:M 50-54
165 2:M 55-59
195 3:M 50-54
145 2:M 45-49
185 4:M 50-54
69 3:M 45-49
28 3:M 35-39
173 5:M 50-54
181 4:M 35-39
194 4:M 30-34
138 3:M 55-59
176 2:F Opn
71 5:M 30-34
169 4:M 55-59
167 3:F Opn
56 1:F 35-39
168 6:M 50-54
47 2:M 40-44

40

14

20
18
10

36
12
58
19
22
45
25
62
38
27
11
35
46
31
26
15
65
48
69
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Secret City Sprint 2019
Overall Results

Age Group

Swim  ----- Trans1l  -—----
Time Pace Time Rnk
9:06.5 0:01 0:26.2 2
9:22.0 0:01 0:19.0 1
11:04.1 0:01 0:22.8 3
9:125 0:01 0:37.7 4
9:22.6 0:.01 0:45.8 8
12:02.2 0:01 1:02.4 5
8:31.3 0:01 0:51.2 10
10:18.7 0:01 0:44.4 7
10:53.9 0:01 0:37.4 6
10:39.5 0:01 0:55.1 14
10:02.3 0:01 1:56.3 13
10:00.5 0:01 0:53.6 12
11:50.3 0:01 0:42.4 9
10:12.4 0:01 0:57.8 15
13:02.2 0:02 1:.041 11
10:45.9 0:01 0:29.2 17
11:03.5 0:01 1:33.1 24
12:17.7 0:01 0:455 20
11:06.6 0:01 0:26.8 51
13:06.2 0:02 1:33.3 16
11:59.3 0:01 1:55.2 21
11:20.3 0:01 0:35.3 34
10:05.0 0:01 1:36.3 18
11:48.,5 0:01 1:20.7 43
12:31.0 0:02 2:070 31
11:37.7 0:01 0:46.5 35
11:18.7 0:01 1:14.6 46
10:22.0 0:01 1:53.2 30
13:16.8 0:02 0:42.2 19
12:32.1 0:02 1:51.4 33
13:35.9 0:02 2:01.9 27
9:35.1 0:01 1:06.1 38
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Bike  ----- Trans 2
Time Pace Time
36:46.6 2:18 0:21.7
35:52.6 2:15 0:26.1
38:06.7 2:23 0:25.7
38:18.6 2:24 0:39.7
41:06.6 2:34 0:41.7
39:459 2:29 0:57.1
41:15.8 2:35 0:47.4
40:34.3 2:32 0:35.3
39:48.9 2:29 0:59.0
42:53.3 2141 0:43.0
42:12.6  2:38 0:39.1
42:03.9 2:38 0:33.4
41:08.3 2:34 0:34.3
42:59.9 241 0:53.6
41:179 2:35 0:50.6
43:20.2 2:43 0:36.6
45:27.6  2:50 1:10.1
44:32.5 2:47 0:44.1
49:15.1 3:05 0:44.6
43:08.3 2:42 1:19.8
44:53.4  2:48 0:46.9
47:35.3 2:58 0:17.6
43:22.4  2:43 0:54.9
48:15.9 3:.01 1:14.0
47:13.0 2:57 1:15.0
47:36.9 2:59 0:49.6
48:43.4  3:03 0:51.3
47:11.4  2:57 1:17.9
43:35.9 2:43 1:09.0
47:31.2 2:58 2:30.1
46:26.0 2:54 1:14.1
47:48.8 2:59 0:43.7

- Run - Total
Time Pace Time
19:459 6:22 1:06:27.2
20:58.4 6:46 1:06:58.3
19:43.4 6:22 1:09:42.9
22:51.9 7:22 1:11:405
21:41.9 7:00 1:13:38.7
20:39.9 6140 1:14:27.7
23:29.4 7:35 1:14:55.3
22:51.3 7:22 1:15:04.3

1:16:45.6 24:45 1:16:45.6
25:14.6 8:08 1:17:33.9
23:08.6 7:28 1:18:19.7
23:30.3 7:35 1:18:20.9
24:52.6 801 1:18:24.1
25:03.1 8:05 1:19:18.6
24:19.0 7:51 1:19:22.9
24:29.4 7:54 1:20:44.4
26:31.9 8:33 1:21:43.9
22:50.5 7:22 1:22:05.0
24:53.1 8:02 1:23:13.2
21:50.6 7:03 1:23:23.9
24:39.7 757 1:23:47.5
24:27.7 T7:53 1:24:02.7
24:18.6 7:50 1:24:07.4
28:20.6 9:08 1:24:19.5
22:084 7:08 1:24:47.6
22:254 714 1:25:31.4
24:56.2 8:03 1:25:47.0
24:01.7 7:45 1:26:09.8
25:285 8:13 1:26:13.3
27:30.4 852 1:26:14.6
22:35.4 7:17 1:27:00.4
23:58.8 7:44 1:27:16.9
28:35.2 9:13 1:27:49.2

06/30/2019 09:48:44



Race Date

June

29, 2019

Christian Lewellyn
Thomas Collier
David Smallwood
Egan Rawn
Lindsay Luttrell
Steve Owens
Sarah Bennett
Brian Bischoff
Tyson White
Andrew Ditmer
Tristan Smith
Will Bowman
Kevin Alexander
Danny Sturdevan
Natalie Griffiths
Casey Fitzpatrick
Shameka Pollard
Caitie McMekin
Rebecca Price
Allen McNair
Peter Peterson
Paul Finch

Kinga Unocic
Matthew McClung
Ryan Hargis
Blake Scott
Elizabeth Corbett
Isaac Cadle
Sharon Chestnut
Austin Keathley
John Daniels
Jacki McCartt
Haley Dylewski

Bib No  AG Place
37 1:M 25-29
163 6:M 30-34
58 5:M 55-59
129 1:M 15-19
43 2:F 35-39
50 4:M 45-49
59 1:F 30-34
131 6:M 55-59
62 7:M 30-34
198 8:M 30-34
30 9:M 30-34
184 5:M 45-49
45 5:M 35-39
48 3:M 40-44
139 3:F 35-39
188 4:F 35-39
180 1:F Mtr
73 1:F 25-29
72 2:F 30-34
142 6:M 45-49
150 4:M 40-44
199 7:M 50-54
175 1:F 40-44
31 6:M 35-39
34 7:M 45-49
41 8:M 50-54
65 1:F 50-54
189 5:M 40-44
196 2:F 50-54
159 10:M 30-34
130 7:M 35-39
200 3:F 30-34
156 2:F 25-29

Secret City Sprint 2019

Overall Results

Age Group

Swim - Trans 1
Time Pace Time
12:00.0 0:01 1:54.0
12:05.3 0:01 0:53.8
10:18.3 0:01 1:06.5
8:01.3 0:01 1:17.8
11:38.1 0:01 1:01.2
12:38.4 0:02 0:57.2
11:30.0 0:01 1:05.5
11:26.2 0:01 1:54.3
15:21.0 0:02 2:06.8
12:47.5 0:02 1:31.4
14:19.4 0:02 1:30.4
11:21.5 0:01 0:36.7
12:31.3 0:02 0:28.4
14:51.1 0:02 0:23.4
12:05.9 0:01 1:09.6
13:12.4 0:02 1:24.7
13:02.8 0:02 0:59.6
12:129 0:01 1:10.8
13:23.1 0:02 1:43.4
17:45.6 0:02 0:46.9
15:20.3 0:02 1:54.4
17:18.8 0:02 2:06.1
14:12.4 0:02 1:11.2
15:46.1 0:02 1:04.6
12:33.3 0:02 1:51.7
12:03.7 0:01 1:12.2
12:33.2 0:02 2:00.6
13:06.5 0:02 3:00.0
15:16.0 0:02 1:37.9
10:24.2 0:01 2:32.8
11:04.5 0:01 1:17.4
12:59.3 0:02 1:29.1
11:44.4 0:01 2:05.9
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Rnk

37
40
a7
55
69
25
44
22
45
36
39
52
58
42
23
28
32
59
66
26
48
29
67
53
54
50
62
61
49
56
89
60
84

Bike  ----- Trans 2
Time Pace Time
47:475 2:59 1:01.0
47:59.9 3:00 0:55.8
48:46.7 3:03 1:32.9
49:56.2 3:07 0:28.7
52:28.0 3:17 0:52.1
45:47.3 2:52 1:05.6
48:22.5 3:.01 0:36.8
45:09.4 2:49 1:20.9
48:40.8 3:03 0:52.1
47:38.2 2:59 0:38.7
47:52.2 3:00 3:31.9
49:28.1 3:06 0:44.4
50:12.3 3:08 0:30.1
48:15.2 3:.01 0:35.1
45:15.5 2:50 1:18.9
46:52.8 2:56 0:33.3
47:26.3 2:58 0:44.1
50:29.5 3:09 0:34.5
51:21.0 3:13 0:40.6
45:59.2 2:52 0:39.7
48:49.8 3:03 1:26.7
47:00.9 2:56 1:16.7
51:26.3 3:13 0:50.1
49:29.0 3:06 0:48.6
49:31.4 3:06 0:56.7
49:14.3 3:05 0:29.4
50:45.2 3:10 1:36.2
50:36.6 3:10 0:46.9
49:04.0 3:04 1:22.5
50:03.5 3:08 1:38.5
59:31.1 3:43 0:32.2
50:32.4 3:10 1:12.8
57:484 3:37 0:44.4

----- Run - Total
Rnk Time Pace Time
32 25:59.8 8:23 1:28:42.4
42 26:48.4 8:39 1:28:43.4
46 27:30.1 852 1:29:14.7
64  29:56.8 9:39 1:29:40.9
20 24:02.2 745 1:30:01.7
63 29:43.3 9:35 1:30:12.0
56 28:449 9:16 1:30:19.9
67 30:29.9 9:50 1:30:20.8
17 23:335 7:36 1:30:34.5
50 28:07.3 9:04 1:30:43.3
16 23:31.2 7:35 1:30:45.3
57 28:59.5 9:21 1:31:10.3
49 27:39.8 855 1:31:22.1
48 27:31.2 853 1:31:36.2
75 32:33.2 10:30 1:32:23.3
69 30:43.7 955 1:32:46.9
70 30:55.3 9:58 1:33:08.1
60 29:03.6 9:22 1:33:315
39 26:32.3 8:34 1:33:405
55 28:41.2 9:15 1:33:52.8
35 26:27.0 8:32 1:33:58.4
34  26:20.7 8:30 1:34:03.4
40 26:35.9 8:35 1:34:16.1
45 27:26.6 851 1:34:35.0
68 30:32.7 9:51 1:35:26.0
76 32:44.9 10:34 1:35:44.7
58 29:00.4 9:21 1:35:55.9
53 28:28.2 9:11 1:35:58.4
59 29:01.2 9:22 1:36:21.8
71 31:54.6 10:17 1:36:33.7
33 26:11.2 8:27 1:38:36.6
79 33:16.2 10:44 1:39:30.0
44  27:17.9 8148 1:39:41.1
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Race Date
June 29, 2019

Amanda Tingle
Charlie Westrip
Bette Simpson
George Price
Ryan Funkhouser
Deb Meservy
Sarah Kerr
John McGuffin
Matthew Hackney
Charles Westrip
Kathryn Wilhoit
Sara Pritschet
John Hassett
Alison Sides
Carey Hodges
Rachel Powell
Matthew Martin
Dorothy Galloway
Brandon Payne
Dale Less
Joshua Hoffa
Jacob Griffith
Jason Childers
Jennifer Zanker
Charica Collins
John Rausin
Eddie Hoss
David Kerr
Annabel Henley
Sally Goade
Maia Delaney
Dona Byron
Matthew Ferrier

Bib No  AG Place
140 5:F 35-39
186 1M 0-14
39 1.F 55-59
183 1:M 75-79
144 8:M 35-39
33 1:F 60-64
191 4:F 30-34
44 7:M 55-59
166 11:M 30-34
38 6:M 40-44
25 6:F 35-39
60 5:F 30-34
133  8:M 45-49
174 2:F 40-44
141 6:F 30-34
74 3:F 40-44
179 9:M 35-39
154 2:F 55-59
161 7:M 40-44
197 2:M 60-64
193 12:M 30-34
164 2:M 25-29
51 10:M 35-39
52 4:F 40-44
57 1:F 45-49
135 11:M 35-39
143 12:M 35-39
192 13:M 30-34
54 3:F 55-59
158 2:F 60-64
66 1.F 15-19
64 3:F 50-54
153 9:M 45-49

100
83
68
17
54

101
21
37
94
73

4
80
57
77
93
60
76
70
55
66
78
87

103
88
72
92
33

102
91

Secret City Sprint 2019

Overall Results

Age Group

Swim - Trans 1
Time Pace Time
13:03.9 0:02 1:04.0
15:54.5 0:02 1:39.5
14:59.7 0:02 1:54.5
13:46.7 0:02 1:50.0
19:27.7 0:02 1:46.6
15:14.4 0:02 2:02.8
13:28.1 0:02 2:23.8
10:33.2 0:01 1:52.7
12:51.2 0:02 2:20.8
19:31.9 0:02 1:41.7
11:02.4 0:01 1:52.7
11:58.4 0:01 1:44.5
17:13.7 0:02 3:15.0
14:07.1 0:02 1:27.5
9:12.2 0:01 1:19.8
14:51.7 0:02 1:40.7
13:00.1 0:02 2:27.7
14:34.7 0:02 1:34.5
16:19.4 0:02 2:20.7
13:03.1 0:02 1:19.0
14:31.7 0:02 3:02.1
13:41.3 0:02 1:54.5
12:56.5 0:02 3:25.4
13:17.8 0:02 2:44.4
14:38.8 0:02 1:34.6
15:25.4 0:02 1:53.5
22:18.4 0:03 2:10.3
15:29.5 0:02 1:48.1
13:56.6 0:02 2:25.6
16:04.6 0:02 2:40.5
11:42.0 0:01 2:07.3
21:55.8 0:03 1:39.5
15:56.8 0:02 2:10.4
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Rnk

41
77
57
65
63
64
73
94
91
75
82
96
71
90
86
79
72
74
80
68
81
93
78
92
70
76
95
99
83
88
98
85
87

-- Bike - Trans 2
Time Pace Time
48:08.1 3:.01 1:05.9
55:37.5 3:29 0:48.8
50:05.7 3:08 1:34.8
51:104 3:12 1:49.1
50:51.5 311 1:48.8
50:53.0 3:11 1:07.7
54:08.1 3:23 0:30.1

1:02:14.9 3:53 2:15.0
59:55.8 3:45 0:40.6
55:33.6  3:28 0:56.1
57:22.3 3:35 0:43.1

1:03:34.9 3:58 0:48.0
53:03.5 3:19 1:15.9
59:41.1 344 0:23.0
59:03.2 341 0:54.8
56:07.7 3:30 0:54.2
53:09.5 3:19 1:31.7
54:39.4 3:25 1:21.6
56:19.6 3:31 1:17.8
51:32.2 3:13 1:26.7
57:16.9 3:35 1:52.7

1:01:52.0 3:52 0:43.7
55:56.1 3:30 1:24.8

1:00:30.2  3:47 0:59.4
52:32.6 3:17 1:03.8
55:36.4  3:29 2:38.7

1:03:30.0 3:58 0:53.5

1:05:05.6 4:04 0:33.3
57:29.3 3:36 0:59.7
59:28.0 3:43 1:52.0

1:04:37.8 4:02 2:10.7
57:54.1 3:37 1:06.6
59:05.2 3:42 1:29.6

----- Run - Total
Rnk Time Pace Time
89 36:42.5 11:50 1:40:04.6
36 26:28.2 8:32 1:40:28.7
72 31:59.8 10:19 1:40:34.7
74  32:31.3 10:29 1:41:07.7
62 29:30.4 9:31 1:43:25.2
84 34:40.8 11:11 1:43:59.0
80 33:29.6 10:48 1:43:59.8
43 27:08.4 8:45 1:44:04.3
52 28:23.6 9:09 1:44:12.2
41 26:44.0 8:37 1:44:27.4
81 33:31.9 10:49 1:44:32.7
37 26:30.4 8:33 1:44:36.5
66 30:22.6 9:48 1:45:10.9
65 30:04.8 9:42 1:45:43.6
86 35:30.8 11:27 1:46:01.0
73 32:30.5 10:29 1:46:05.1
90 37:07.9 11:58 1:47:17.0
91 37:18.3 12:02 1:49:28.6
78 33:11.7 10:42 1:49:29.3
99  42:38.8 13:45 1:49:59.9
83 33:38.1 10:51 1:50:21.7
77 32:46.5 10:34 1:50:58.3
92 37:46.1 12:11 1:51:29.2
85 34:44.2 11:12 1:52:16.1
97  42:28.1 13:42 1:52:18.1
98 42:33.6 13:44 1:58:07.7
61 29:28.6  9:30 1:58:20.9
87 36:11.4 11:40 1:59:08.1
101  45:52.0 14:48 2:00:43.2
95 41:33.5 13:24 2:01:38.8
96  41:37.8 13:25 2:02:15.7
94  40:01.2 12:55 2:02:37.3
102  47:00.5 15:10 2:05:42.8
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Race Date Secret City Sprint 2019

June 29, 2019 Overall Results
Age Group
----- Swim  ----- Trans 1 ----- Bike  ----- Trans 2 - Run - Total
Place Name Bib No AG Place Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Time
100 Francis Colvais 132 9:M 50-54 82 15:12.9 0:02 2:53.2 101 1:08:11.2 4:16 1:184 93 39:19.5 12:41 2:06:55.5
101 Coy Tucker 40 14:M 30-34 97 18:38.9 0:02 2:22.4 102 1:12:39.0 4:32 1:30.6 82 33:32.9 10:49 2:08:44.0
102 Eric Weigel 160 15:M 30-34 52 12:41.1 0:02 3:24.3 103 1:22:34.2 5:10 0:25.2 88 36:34.8 11:48 2:15:39.9
103 Barbara Bogart 152 1:F 75-79 98 19:15.5 0:02 2:33.5 97 1:03:56.0 4:00 2:21.0 103 50:15.8 16:13 2:18:21.8
104 Michelle Hoang 157 1:F 20-24 99 19:23.0 0:02 1:58.9 104 1:24:03.4 5:15 1:28.8 100 43:48.2 14:08 2:30:42.4
105 William Kelch 177 1:M 70-74 104 25:43.0 0:03 3:20.4 100 1:07:10.0 4:12 2:06.6 104 55:33.2 17:55 2:33:53.4
Clydesdale
----- Swim - Trans1l ---- Bike - Trans 2 -———- Run - Total
Place Name Bib No AG Place nk Time Pace Time nk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 Tom Gerstle 53 1:M Male 99 5 1.27:47.3 28:19 1:27:47.3
2 Steve Tompkins 32 2:M Male 99 2 12:30.0 0:02 1:15.6 2 48356 3:02 1:33.3 2 32:08.6 10:22 1:36:03.3
3 Turk Green 162 3:M Male 99 1 11:39.2 0:01 1:10.0 1 47.07.8 257 1:15.0 4 38:26.6 12:24 1:39:38.8
4  Marl Murphy 68 4:M Male 99 4 14:45.2 0:02 2:42.5 3 53324 321 1:16.9 1 29:39.7 9:34 1:41:56.8
5 Brent Gallagher 27 5:M Male 99 3 13:27.0 0:02 2:55.3 4 1:00:13.6 3:46 0:36.6 3 32:33.0 10:30 1:49:45.7
Athena
----- Swim - Trans 1 --—--- Bike = -—--- Trans 2 - Run Total
Place Name Bib No AG Place Rnk Time Pace Time nk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 Kelley Harrell 67 1:F Female 2 13:42.6 0:02 1:19.1 1 52:11.9 3116 0:59.0 1 33:56.2 10:57 1:42:09.0
2 Carmel Byrd 170 2:F Female 3 15:57.2 0:02 2:01.3 2 54:.07.4 3:23 2:04.4 2 38:39.6 12:28 1:52:50.1
3 Elizabeth Mack 171 3:F Female 1 12:22.4 0:.01 1:43.9 3 58:086 3:38 1:50.2 3 41:13.5 13:18 1:55:18.9
Male Relay
----- Swim - Trans 1 -—--- Bike = -—--- Trans 2 -—- Run - Total
Place Name Bib No AG Place Rnk Time Pace Time nk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 The Octos 149 1:M Male 1 12:53.3 0:02 0:43.8 1 52:13.8 3:16 0:35.1 1 59:56.3 19:20 2:06:22.5
Mixed Relay
----- Swim - Trans 1 -—-—- Bike - Trans 2 - Run - Total
Place Name Bib No AG Place Rnk Time Pace Time nk Time Pace Time Rnk Time Pace Time
1 Yeashadle 147 1:M Mixed 2 9:34.8 0:01 0:20.3 1 37556 222 0:15.3 1 18:47.5 6:04 1:.06:53.5
2 Team Bacon 148 2:M Mixed 1 9:00.8 0:01 0:23.2 2 38:27.0 224 0:32.8 2 27:31.9 8:53 1:15:56.0
3 Better Together 134 3:F Mixed 3 15:059 0:02 0:24.4 3 1:05:23.4 4:05 0:20.5 3 33:08.7 10:41 1:54:23.2
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